The explanation of Product
1.1 Name and Model No.
Name  No.  Model No. Shape of Rating Remarks
Glass tube Color temp.
1 INNO-F12-027L Hemisphere 120V 27W 2700˚K
2 INNO-F12-025L 120V 25W 2700˚K
3 INNO-F11-020L 120V 20W 2700˚K
4 INNO-F11-015L 120V 15W 2700˚K
5 INNO-T12-027L Whirl wind 120V 27W 2700˚K
6 INNO-T12-025L 120V 25W 2700˚K
7 INNO-T12-020L 120V 20W 2700˚K
8 INNO-S10-014L Double 120V 14W 2700˚K
 screw
1.2 Explanation of products
A compact type fluorescent lamp with  self-ballaster ( Hereinafter as " lamp")
  is composed with :